ArchiveSocial

P.O. Box 3330

Durham, NC 27702 US
(888) 558-6032
invoicing@archivesocial.com
http://archivesocial.com

Quote

ADDRESS
Collin County Sheriff, TX

QUOTE # 7434
DATE 04/21/2020

ACTIVITY

Archive - Economy - 199 - 10

One month of ArchiveSocial Economy package.
Archiving of up to 1000 new records per month
and 10 social media accounts.

Archive - Economy - 199 - 10

One day of ArchiveSocial Economy package.
Archiving of up to 1000 new records per month
and 10 social media accounts.

RMA - 199

One month of ArchiveSocial Risk Management &
Analytics

RMA - 199

One day of ArchiveSocial Risk Management &
Analytics

Formal Quote for ArchiveSocial Service
(Economy + RMA)

Service DatesL 5/8/20 - 9/30/20

*All quotes and invoices are issued in USD

Accepted By

QTyY

23

23

Accepted Date

RATE
199.00

6.63

199.00

6.63

TOTAL

AMOUNT
796.00

152.49

796.00

152.49

$1,896.98
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