

ArchiveSocial P.O. Box 3330 Durham, NC 27702 US (888) 558-6032 invoicing@archivesocial.com http://archivesocial.com

ADDRESS Collin County Sheriff, TX

QUOTE # 7434 DATE 04/21/2020

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Archive - Economy - 199 - 10 One month of ArchiveSocial Economy package. Archiving of up to 1000 new records per month and 10 social media accounts.	4	199.00	796.00
Archive - Economy - 199 - 10 One day of ArchiveSocial Economy package. Archiving of up to 1000 new records per month and 10 social media accounts.	23	6.63	152.49
RMA - 199 One month of ArchiveSocial Risk Management & Analytics	4	199.00	796.00
RMA - 199 One day of ArchiveSocial Risk Management & Analytics	23	6.63	152.49
Formal Quote for ArchiveSocial Service (Economy + RMA) <mark>Service DatesL 5/8/20 - 9/30/20</mark> *All quotes and invoices are issued in USD	TOTAL		\$1,896.98

Accepted By

Accepted Date